Flight Light Inc.
2708 47th Ave.
Sacramento, California, U.S.A.
95822-3806
FX (916) 394-2809
EM info@flightlight.com
PH (916) 394-2800
TF (800) 806-3548

LVD:	 Dimming 12V LED
LV:	 12V LED
Ordering Codes
* �Power adapter included, 120V/240V.
8/2/2017 Page 1 of 5
Flight Light Inc.
2708 47th Ave.
Sacramento, California, U.S.A.
95822-3806
FX (916) 394-2809
EM info@flightlight.com
PH (916) 394-2800
TF (800) 806-3548
Visit our web site: www.flightlight.com
20 VI-TS-350-50 TS-350: white, 50W halogen, 120 VAC
20 BA-725-5-2P1MR Base can: 8.625" x 5" deep, 1" grm @ 0°, 180° with 2" drain, 7.25" BC, .25" mud ring
1 VI-MIRROR Handheld inspection mirror
Qty Item # Description
Package 1: Halogen (120/240 VAC)
• 2,000 hour lamp life
• Uses off-the-shelf  lamps
Under Vehicle Inspection Light Packages
Basic packages may be customized and expanded to fit your needs.
20 VI-TS-350-LP TS-350: white, LED, 120 VAC
20 BA-725-5-2P1MR Base can: 8.625" x 5" deep, 1" grm @ 0°, 180° with 2" drain, 7.25" BC, .25" mud ring
1 VI-MIRROR Handheld inspection mirror
Qty Item # Description
Package 2: LED (120/240 VAC)
• 50,000 hour LED lamp life
• Uses 94% less power and lasts 25X longer than halogen
20 VI-TS-350-LVD TS-350: white, LED, 12 VDC, dimming
20 BA-725-5-2P1MR Base can: 8.625" x 5" deep, 1" grm @ 0°, 180° with 2" drain, 7.25" BC, .25" mud ring
1 VI-2000-D Dimming Controller
1 VI-MIRROR Handheld inspection mirror
Qty Item # Description
Package 3: Dimming LED Low Voltage (15 VDC)
• 50,000 hour LED lamp life
• Uses 94% less power and lasts 25X longer than halogen
• Safe low voltage DC operation
• Dim lights at night to reduce glare - select from three brightness levels
20 VI-TS-350-LV TS-350: white, LED, 12 VDC
20 BA-725-5-2P1MR Base can: 8.625" x 5" deep, 1" grm @ 0°, 180° with 2" drain, 7.25" BC, .25" mud ring
1 VI-2000 Low Voltage System Controller
1 VI-MIRROR Handheld inspection mirror
Qty Item # Description